
SUBTOTAAL

BESTELLIJST IJSTAARTEN

IJSTAART TOTAALPRIJSAANTAL

NAAM

DATUM

TELEFOONNUMMER

E-MAIL

AFHAAL DATUM

PIN / CASH

PEPERNOTEN (SINTERKLAAS)

LOTUS SPECULOOS

YOGHURT AMARENA

HAZELNOOT/ SALTED CARAMEL

BOSVRUCHTEN/ MANGO

€ 28,95

€ 28,95

€ 28,95

€ 28,95

€ 28,95

Gelieve uw bestelling uiterlijk in te leveren voor:

25-11-2025 (Sinterklaas) 
17-12-2025 (Kerst)


